V-Up Vikings Football Booster Club
Treasurer’s Report
Presented: May 17, 2023, Board Meeting
Presented by: Jackie Glassman

Report Since Last Board Meeting
Financial Period:
April 19, 2023 — May 17, 2023

STARTING BALANCE 04/19/23
Income
Sponsorships
Memberships (Gunn, Martin, Vazquez)
Merchandise
Donations

Moniki Gunn

Income Total
Expenses
Booster Spark Website Subscription
Booster Spark 10% Donation Fee

Expense Total

Grand Total
ENDING BALANCE 05/17/23

$6,606.52

$0.00
$110.00
$0.00
$25.00
$25.00
$160.00

($29.00)
($16.00)
($45.00)
$115.00
$6,721.52



