V-Up Vikings Football Booster Club Treasurer's Report

Presented: May 17, 2023, Board Meeting Presented by: Jackie Glassman

Report Since Last Board Meeting

Financial Period: April 19, 2023 – May 17, 2023

STARTING BALANCE 04/19/23	\$6,606.52
Income	
Sponsorships	\$0.00
Memberships (Gunn, Martin, Vazquez)	\$110.00
Merchandise	\$0.00
Donations	\$25.00
Moniki Gunn	\$25.00
Income Total	\$160.00
Expenses	
Booster Spark Website Subscription	(\$29.00)
Booster Spark 10% Donation Fee	(\$16.00)
Expense Total	(\$45.00)
Grand Total	\$115.00
ENDING BALANCE 05/17/23	\$6,721.52